May 24 2024 (11:38) India Rail Info 1

Gwalior - Kolkata SF Express/12320 - SF - ER
DDU/Pt. DD Upadhyaya Junction (Mughalsarai) to ASN/Asansol Junction
6h 33m - 464 km - 2 halts - Departs Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 GWL |Gwalior Junction 15:15 4 |1 0 83 212 |[NCR
2 MRA  |Morena 15:43 15:45 2m |2 |1 39 |44 |175 |NCR
3 |DHO |Dholpur junction 16:22 16:24 2m (1 |1 66 |77 [175 |[NCR
4  |AGC |Agra Cantt. 17:05 17:15 10m |4,5 |1 118 [46 |167 |[NCR
5 MTJ] Mathura Junction 18:25 18:30 5m (7,8 |1 172 |58 |177 |NCR
6 |HTC |Hathras City 19:18 19:20 2m 1 214 |95 [178 |[NER
7 |KSJ Kasganj Junction 20:00 20:10 10m (1 |1 277 |64 [172 |NER
8 FBD Farrukhabad Junction 21:50 21:55 5m (1 |1 384 |53 |150 |[NER
9 |KIN Kannauj 23:02 23:04 2m (1 |1 444 |51 139 |NER
10 |CPA Kanpur Anwarganj 00:35 00:37 2m |1 |2 522 |11 |126 [NCR
11 |CNB  |Kanpur Central 00:50 00:55 5m |4 |2 524 |71 |127 |[NCR
12 |PRY] |Prayagraj Junction 03:40 03:45 5m |4 |2 719 |63 |97 |NCR

(Allahabad)
13 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 06:10 06:20 10m |23 |2 |871 (88 |79 |ECR

Junction (Mughalsarai)
14 |GAYA |Gaya Junction 08:40 08:45 5m |3 |2 1076 |70 |109 [ECR
15 |DHN |Dhanbad Junction 11:37 11:42 5m |1 |2 1277 |49 |232 |ECR
16 |ASN |Asansol Junction 12:53 13:03 10m (5 |2 133579 |106 |ER
17 |DGR |Durgapur 13:35 13:37 2m (4 |2 1378 |53 |73 |ER
18 |KOAA |Kolkata 16:40 4 |2 1540 |- 6 ER

May 24 2024 (11:38) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



